REPLACEMENT PARTS - MODEL Y25T

2-CYCLE TRIMMER

PPN 41ADY25T900

Item Part No.
753-09084
710-04194
753-09145
753-09086
710-06241
753-09085
753-06847
753-09104
9 711-07481-1
10 753-09087
11 753-06247
12 753-09125
13 914-04016
14 753-09105

0 NOY UL WN =

Description

Rear Cover Assembly (includes 2)
Cover Screw

Short Block Assembly (includes 4 - 15)
O-Ring

Crankcase Bolt

Crankcase O-Ring

Spark Plug

Module Assembly

Shaft Adapter

Spacer

Washer

Flywheel Assembly

Flywheel Key

Insulator Assembly (includes 15)

Item
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Part No.
721-04973
721-04972
753-06423
753-06253
753-09344
753-06417
753-08751
791-182612
753-09346
791-182195
791-182405
794-00184
753-09144

Description

Insulator O-Ring

Carburetor Seal

Carburetor

Air Cleaner Gasket

Air Cleaner Cover Assembly (includes 20)
Air Cleaner Filter

Fuel Tank Assembly (includes 22)
Fuel Tank Cap

Starter Housing (includes 24 & 25)
Housing Screw

Switch Assembly

Lead Wires

Muffler Assembly

769-26362 /00
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REPLACEMENT PARTS - MODEL Y25T

2-CYCLE TRIMMER

PPN 41ADY25T900

Item Part No. Description

28 753-09146 Throttle Housing Assembly (incl. 29)
29 731-13693 Throttle Trigger

30 746-05451 Throttle Cable

31 753-09147 Upper Shaft Housing Assembly

32 753-08042 D-Handle (includes 33)

33 753-06040 D-Handle Hardware

34 710-06562 Screw

35 753-08686 Lower Shaft Housing Assembly

36 711-06722 Lower Flexible Drive Shaft

37 753-11186 Gearbox Assembly (includes 38 - 44)
38 791-182519 Anti-rotation Screw

39 791-182195 Gearbox Mounting Hardware

40 753-04284 Outer Spool Assembly (includes 41)
41 791-610660 Retainer

42 791-610317B Spring

43 753-1155 Inner Reel

44 791-153066B Bump Knob Assembly

45 753-08360 Shield Assembly (includes 46 & 47)
46 753-04282 Shield Mounting Hardware

47 753-08355 Blade Assembly
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